
Direction: Castletown

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

ED4 bus Time Schedule
Castletown Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 17:35

Tuesday 17:35

Wednesday 17:35

Thursday 17:35

Friday 17:35

Saturday Not Operational

ED4 bus Info
Direction: Castletown
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

The ED4 bus line (Peterlee - Castletown) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Castletown: 17:35(2) Peterlee: 07:12
Use the Moovit App to find the closest ED4 bus station near you and find out when is the next ED4 bus arriving.

ED4 bus time schedule & line map

Peterlee - Castletown Get The AppED4

East Durham College Campus, Peterlee

Burnhope Way - Beverley Way, Peterlee

Moorcock, Peterlee

Burnhope Way Slip Road, Peterlee

East Cliff Road, Dawdon

Roberts Square, Seaham

Interchange, Seaham

Tempest Road, Seaham

New Tempest Road - York House, Seaham

New Strangford Road, Seaham

Station Crescent, Seaham

Duke Street, Seaham

The Kestrel, Seaham

Vicarage - Station Road, Seaham

Mill Inn - Station Road, Seaham

Mill Inn - Stockton Road, New Seaham

Byron Terrace, New Seaham

Glebe Est - Four Houses, Seaham Grange

Seaham Grange Farm, Seaham Grange

Grange Mount House, Seaham Grange

Stockton Road, Ryhope Village

Ryhope Hospitals, Ryhope Village

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/ED4/32358251/4841828/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-32358251&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Peterlee%20-%20Castletown
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520East%2520and%2520Cumbria&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-32358251&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104&deep_link_sub1=2104&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D32358251%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D32358251%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_ED4_Peterlee%20-%20Castletown_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_ED4_Peterlee%20-%20Castletown_North%20East%20and%20Cumbria_View


Ryhope Street-St Pauls Terrace, Ryhope Village

Ryhope Street South-Roselea Ave, Ryhope
Colliery

Ryhope Street-Library, Ryhope Colliery

Ryhope Street-Post Office, Ryhope Colliery

Ryhope Street-Brick Row, Ryhope Colliery

Tunstall Bank - Withernsea Grove, Tunstall

Tunstall Village Green, Tunstall

Burdon Road-Goathland Drive, Tunstall

Burdon Road-Bayhurst Crescent, Doxford Park

Doxford Park Way - Hallfield Close, Doxford Park

Doxford Park Way-Frobisher Court, Doxford Park

Doxford Park Shops, Doxford Park

Doxford Park Way-Melgrave Drive, Doxford Park

Doxford Park Way-Bowlynn Close, Doxford Park

Silksworth Road-Allendale Road, Farringdon

Silksworth Road-Woodside Grove, East
Herrington

Durham Road - Crow Lane, East Herrington

East Herrington Board Inn, East Herrington

Durham Road-St Chad's Road, East Herrington

Durham Road-Bridal Path, Farringdon

Durham Road-Beckwith Road, Farringdon

North Moor, Thorney Close

North Moor, Thorney Close

Durham Road-Grindon Lane, Thorney Close

Prospect Lidl, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Ettrick Grove, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Bede Centre, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Bede Centre, Barnes Park

Durham Road - Barnes Park Road, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Dunelm, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Fox Street, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Eden House Road, Eden Vale

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/ED4/32358251/4841828/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-32358251&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Peterlee%20-%20Castletown


Durham Road-The Royalty, Eden Vale

Royal Courts, Sunderland

City Hall, Sunderland

Newcastle Road-Crozier Street, Monkwearmouth

Newcastle Road-Newbridge Avenue,
Monkwearmouth

Newcastle Road-Wearmouth Hospital,
Monkwearmouth

Newcastle Road - Grasmere Crescent, Fulwell

Thompson Road, Fulwell

Thompson Road-West Grange, Carley Hill

Thompson Road-Grange Park Avenue, Carley
Hill

Thompson Road-Carley Road, Carley Hill

Thompson Road-Morgan Street, Southwick

Sunderland Road - Stoney Lane, Southwick

Fern Avenue, Southwick

North Hylton Road-Ashwood Avenue, Marley
Pots

North Hylton Road-Hollywood Avenue, Marley
Pots

North Hylton Rd-Industrial Est, Hylton Red House

North Hylton Road-Castletown Way, Hylton Red
House

Washington Road-Wear View, Hylton Red House

Washington Road-Clinic, Hylton Castle

Washington Road-Hylton Lane, Hylton Castle

Washington Road-Canterbury Road, Hylton
Castle

Washington Road-Blackwood Road, Hylton
Castle

Washington Road-Ferryboat Lane, Hylton Castle

Ferryboat Lane-Caithness Road, Hylton Castle

Ferryboat Lane-Cardiff Square, Hylton Castle

Ferryboat Lane-Business Park, Castletown



Direction: Peterlee
89 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

ED4 bus Time Schedule
Peterlee Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:12

Tuesday 07:12

Wednesday 07:12

Thursday 07:12

Friday 07:12

Saturday Not Operational

ED4 bus Info
Direction: Peterlee
Stops: 89
Trip Duration: 81 min
Line Summary:

Ferryboat Lane-Business Park, Castletown

Ferryboat Lane, Castletown

Ferryboat Lane-Cardiff Square, Hylton Castle

Ferryboat Lane-Caithness Road, Hylton Castle

Washington Road-Ferryboat Lane, Hylton Castle

Washington Road-Blackwood Road, Hylton
Castle

Washington Road-Canterbury Road, Hylton
Castle

Washington Road-Hylton Lane, Hylton Castle

Washington Road-Craigavon Road, Hylton Castle

Washington Road-Wear View, Hylton Red House

North Hylton Road-Reeth Road, Hylton Red
House

North Hylton Rd-Industrial Est, Hylton Red House

North Hylton Road-Yew Tree Avenue, Marley
Pots

North Hylton Road-Ashwood Avenue, Marley
Pots

Church Bank, Southwick

Sunderland Road, Southwick

Thompson Road-The Kings Road, Southwick

Thompson Road-Morgan Street, Southwick

Thompson Road-Carley Road, Carley Hill

Thompson Road-Grange Park Avenue, Carley
Hill

Thompson Road-Blanchland Drive, Carley Hill

Newcastle Road - Grasmere Crescent, Fulwell

Newcastle Road-Wearmouth Hospital,
Monkwearmouth

Newcastle Road-Wearmouth Drive,
Monkwearmouth

Newcastle Road-Lochmaren Terrace,
Monkwearmouth

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/ED4/32358251/4841901/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-32358251&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Peterlee%20-%20Castletown
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/ED4/32358251/4841901/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-32358251&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Peterlee%20-%20Castletown


Wheatsheaf, Monkwearmouth

Wheatsheaf, Monkwearmouth

North Bridge Street, St Peters

Sunderland City Hall, Sunderland

St Mary's Boulevard, Sunderland

St Michaels Way, Sunderland

Royal Courts, Sunderland

Burn Park Road-Durham Road, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Riversdale Terrace, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Fox Street, Eden Vale

Durham Road-Dunelm South, Eden Vale

Queen Alexandra Road - Durham Road, Barnes
Park

Durham Road-Bede Centre, Barnes Park

Durham Road-Plains Road, Barnes Park

Prospect Lidl, Barnes Park

Prospect, Plains Farm

Durham Road-Pancras Road, Thorney Close

North Moor, Thorney Close

Durham Road-Beckwith Road, Farringdon

Durham Road-St Chads, Farringdon

Durham Road - Charter Drive, East Herrington

Silksworth Road - Board Inn, East Herrington

Silksworth Road-Warwick Drive, East Herrington

Silksworth Road-Allendale Road, Farringdon

Doxford Park Way-Bowlynn Close, Doxford Park

Doxford Park Way, Doxford Park

Doxford Park Way-Frobisher Court, Doxford Park

Doxford Park Way - Kirkhill, Doxford Park

Burdon Road-Closeburn Square, Doxford Park

Burdon Road-Myrtle Grove, Tunstall

Tunstall Village Green, Tunstall

Tunstall Bank - Withernsea Grove, Tunstall



Ryhope Street-Brick Row, Ryhope Colliery

Ryhope Street-Post Office, Ryhope Colliery

Ryhope Street-Library, Ryhope Colliery

Ryhope Street South-Roselea Ave, Ryhope
Colliery

Ryhope Street-St Pauls Terrace, Ryhope Village

Ryhope Hospitals, Ryhope Village

Stockton Road-Hawksley Grange, Ryhope Village

Grange Mount House, Seaham Grange

Seaham Grange Farm, Seaham Grange

Glebe Est - Four Houses, Seaham Grange

Byron Terrace, New Seaham

Mill Inn - Stockton Road, New Seaham

Mill Inn - Station Road, Seaham

Vicarage - Station Road, Seaham

The Kestrel, Seaham

Duke Street, Seaham

Station Crescent, Seaham

New Strangford Road, Seaham

New Tempest Road - York House, Seaham

Tempest Road, Seaham

Interchange, Seaham

Robert Square, Seaham

East Cliff Road, Dawdon

Moorcock, Peterlee

Burnhope Way - Beverley Way, Peterlee

East Durham College Campus, Peterlee

Burnhope Way - Beverley Way, Peterlee

Moorcock, Peterlee

Shotton Road Flyover, Peterlee

Birchwood Drive, Peterlee

Swan Road, Peterlee

Technical Academy, Peterlee



ED4 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North
East and Cumbria.
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https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/ED4/32358251/4841828/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-32358251&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Peterlee%20-%20Castletown
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